LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 02/06/24
RHB
Round High Bay

1 Occupancy Sensor connected to an attached side-mounted box.
2 HV not available in 5000K CCT.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    RHB    LED    18L    UNV    DIM    40    BLK
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Lens Voltage Driver Color Temperature CRI Finish Options
RHB - LED
Round High Bay
LED 18L - 18,000
24L - 24,000
Blank - Glass UNV - 120 - 277V
HV - 347-480V2
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
Blank - 80 CRI WHT - White
BLK - Black
OCSUE1 - PIR Occupancy Sensor 120-347V
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
709938C R16AC 16" Prismatic Acrylic Refractor
738702 R16AW 16" White Acrylic Refractor
738701 R16AD 16" Diffuse Acrylic Refractor
782280 R16CPA 16" Acrylic Conical Drop Lens
784572 R16FGC 16" Flat Glass Lens
709942 R16WG 16" Wire guard
715600 RHBPMK Pendant Mount Kit
757492 RHB HOOK RHB Hook
R16WG*
16” Wire Guard (SLV)
Pendant Mount Adaptor
fits 3/4” NPT
RHBPMK
Pendant Mount Kits
R16AC
Prismatic Acrylic Refractor
R16CPA
16” Conical Lens and Clamp Band*
RHB16FGC*
16” Flat Glass and Clamp Band
*Requires Reflector or Refractor
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
RHB Round High Bay
Page 3/5 Rev. 02/06/24
SELL.2051.B.0224
Type :
Delivered Lumens
Lumen Package Lens Attachment
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
18L
None None 19554 133 19567 133 147
RHB16AC None 19193 131 19127 130 147
RHB16AC RHB16FGC 17321 118 17271 117 147
RHB16AC RHB16CPA 17530 119 17475 119 147
24L
None None 23971 135 24019 135 178
RHB16AC None 23622 133 23552 132 178
RHB16AC RHB16FGC 21319 120 21255 119 178
RHB16AC RHB16CPA 21574 121 21510 121 178
PERFORMANCE
PHOTOMETRICS